*REVISED Agenda

ADOPTED AGENDA
IMPERIAL VALLEY COLLEGE
MEETING OF THE ASSOCIATED STUDENTS GOVERNMENT

Location: REIN NN @ 12:50 p.m.
Wednesday, June 1, 2016

IL
118
V.

VI

VIIL

VIIL

IX.

XI.

CALL TO ORDER

A
B.

Roll call of Senate members and Associated Student Officers.
Recognition of visitors.

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
APPROVAL OF AGENDA - June 1, 2016
APPROVAL OF MINUTES - May 23,2016

PUBLIC COMMENTS
REPORTS
A. President - Edalaine Joy Tango-an - Committee Meeting Reminders
B. Vice-President - Aimee Galeana
C. Treasurer - Valerie Barrientos
D. Secretary - Ashley Martinez
E. Parliamentarian - Christine Bermudez
F. Elections Officer -
G. Commissions

1.  Activities - Aimee Galeana & Victor Alcantar - Snow Cone Activity Update

2. Affairs - Ashley Martinez & Vanessa Landeros — Awards Banquet 6/03/16, Approval
of Expenditures

3.  Athletics - Benjamin Barajas

4.  Cultural - Valerie Barrientos & Karina Madrigal

5. Publicity - Christine Bermudez

H. Committees
1. Finance - Update on the purchase of Tutoring Center tables
2. Rules
L Other Committees
UNFINISHED BUSINESS
NEW BUSINESS
A. Charter Forms
B. Activity Function Forms
1. Military & Veteran’s Support Club- Ice Pop Sale, Thurs., 6/2/16- Wed., 6/8/16 in front of
the College Center 12:50pm-1:50pm
2. Military & Veteran'’s Support Club- Starbucks Drawing, Thur., 6/1/16- Thurs., 6/9/16
drawing to be held Thurs. 6/9/16 at 1:20pm
3. Upward Bound Club- Food Sale, TBD, 10am-2pm in front of the College Center
4. Upward Bound Club- Food Sale, TBD 10am-2pm in front of the College Center
5. Upward Bound Club- Pepsi Product Beverage Sale, Mon., 7/4/16, during Freedom Fest,
Imperial Valley College
6. CAAP Club- Del Taco Fundraiser, Fri., 7/15/2016, Del Taco, 4pm-8pm
7. Gaming Club- Gaming Tournament, Thurs., 7/7/16 & Thurs., 7/21/16, 12 noon- 7pm in
room 2734
8. HOSA Club- Tostitos & Hot Cheetos “Preparados,” Wed., 7/3/16- Thurs., 8/4/16 12
noon-2pm in the Amphitheater
C. Purchase of Bricks for Past ASG Presidents

OATH OF OFFICE
A. ASG President 2016-2017
B. Senior Senators 2016-2017

ANNOUNCEMENTS
A. Senators
B. Christine Bermudez, ASG President

C.

Mr. Sergio A. Lopez, ASG Advisor

ADJOURNMENT



